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Sunday   2:00 pm Lanes 1 - 40

Team Numbers
# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 CAN'T STOP WON'T STOP
2 BELIEVE IT!
3 POWER BOOK X
4 TAWYW!
5 BEAT 10
6 F.Y.L.
7 TRACK 'EM DOWN
8 YOU ALREADY KNOW
9 THAT DAMN 10 PIN

10 BIGGA 9

11 ALL GAS NO BRAKES
12 NEW & IMPROVED
13 KEEP IT MOVING
14 BALLS DEEP
15 F YOU & YO FEELINGS
16 NO PRESSURE
17 APEX PREDATORS
18 LET'S GO
19 IT AIN'T EZ
20 PUT IT ON YA BACK

21 2 QUEENS & 3 KINGS
22 TRY TO KEEP UP
23 YOU ALL WE GOT
24 WHAT DA PROBLEM IS
25 C.G.T.A.W.
26 B.W.A. II
27 W.T.F
28 JUST DO IT
29 THE HIGH TABLE
30 ONE SHOT ONE KILL

31 SHUT THE F UP!
32 THE BIG PAYBACK
33 STRUGGLING TOGET
34 FUCK AROUND AND FI
35 JUST CHILLIN
36 KRAZY KRAZY
37 FOR FUN
38 TAKE EM OUT
39 TAKERS
40 ZOOM

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Wk01  08/13   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20
Wk02  08/20  40- 37   2- 39   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11  16- 13  18- 15
Wk03  08/27  33- 38  35- 40  37- 39   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16
Wk04  09/03  39- 11  25- 36  19- 10   4- 13  33-  7   8- 17   6- 24  34- 22  32- 35  28- 20  Manually assigned
Wk05  09/10  36- 29  38- 31  40- 33  39- 35  37-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7

Wk06  09/17  25- 34  27- 36  29- 38  31- 40  33- 39  35- 37   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10   3- 12
Wk07  09/24  32- 21  34- 23  36- 25  38- 27  40- 29  39- 31  37- 33  35-  2   8-  6  10-  4
Wk08  10/01  26- 37  10- 39  13- 36  22-  6  29- 32  18-  8  25- 33  34- 21  31- 17   5- 20  Manually assigned
Wk09  10/08  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 36  25- 38  27- 40  29- 39  31- 37  33- 35   2-  8
Wk10  10/15  28- 13  30- 15  32- 17  34- 19  36- 21  38- 23  40- 25  39- 27  37- 29  35- 31

Wk11  10/22   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 36  21- 38  23- 40  25- 39  27- 37
Wk12  10/29  27- 37  23- 24  39- 10  36- 29   4- 13  34- 25  22-  8   5-  6  31- 11  32- 21 Position Round- Start Lane - 5
Wk13  11/05  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11  32- 13  34- 15  36- 17  38- 19  40- 21  39- 23
Wk14  11/12   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32  13- 34  15- 36  17- 38
Wk15  11/19  18-  8  20-  6  22-  4  24-  1  26-  3  28-  5  30-  7  32-  9  34- 11  36- 13

Wk16  11/26  30- 38  28- 23  27- 24  10- 34  29-  4  39- 22  25-  7   6- 31  36-  5  13- 32  Manually assigned
Wk17  12/03  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34
Wk18  12/10  27-  2  16- 14  18- 12  20- 10  22-  8  24-  6  26-  4  28-  1  30-  3  32-  5
Wk19  12/17  23- 29  25- 27   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30
Wk20  01/07  13- 15   7-  9  12- 20  26- 24  34- 10  25-  8  17- 35   3- 18  40- 27   4- 22  Manually assigned

Wk21  01/14  31- 19  29- 21  27- 23  25-  2  18- 16  20- 14  22- 12  24- 10  26-  8  28-  6
Wk22  01/21  15- 33  17- 31  19- 29  21- 27  23- 25   2- 18  16- 20  14- 22  12- 24  10- 26
Wk23  01/28  35- 11  33- 13  31- 15  29- 17  27- 19  25- 21  23-  2  20- 18  22- 16  24- 14
Wk24  02/04  29- 13  15-  1   9-  7  12- 20  26- 24  10- 34  17- 25   8-  3  35- 18  40- 27  Manually assigned
Wk25  02/11   7- 37   9- 35  11- 33  13- 31  15- 29  17- 27  19- 25  21- 23   2- 20  18- 22

Wk26  02/18  39-  3  37-  5  35-  7  33-  9  31- 11  29- 13  27- 15  25- 17  23- 19  21-  2
Wk27  02/25   4- 40   1- 39   3- 37   5- 35   7- 33   9- 31  11- 29  13- 27  15- 25  17- 23
Wk28  03/03  37- 28  29- 15  13-  7   1- 12   9- 20  26- 24  10- 34  17-  8   3- 25  35- 18  Manually assigned
Wk29  03/10  38-  8  40-  6  39-  4  37-  1  35-  3  33-  5  31-  7  29-  9  27- 11  25- 13
Wk30  03/17  12- 36  10- 38   8- 40   6- 39   4- 37   1- 35   3- 33   5- 31   7- 29   9- 27

Wk31  03/24  21-  2  37- 28  29- 13  15-  7   1- 12   9- 20  26- 24  10- 17   3-  8  18- 34  Manually assigned
Wk32  04/07   5- 16  11- 23  38- 30  13- 15  29-  1   7- 12  20-  9  26- 24  10- 17   3- 18  Manually assigned
Wk33  04/14   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20 Playoff  Scores count- Start Lane - 1

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
Wk01  08/13  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40
Wk02  08/20  20- 17  22- 19  24- 21  26- 23  28- 25  30- 27  32- 29  34- 31  36- 33  38- 35
Wk03  08/27  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30  27- 32  29- 34  31- 36
Wk04  09/03  30-  3  23- 18  15- 38  27- 16   1-  2   9- 29  31- 37  12- 40  21- 14   5- 26  Manually assigned
Wk05  09/10  16-  9  18- 11  20- 13  22- 15  24- 17  26- 19  28- 21  30- 23  32- 25  34- 27

Wk06  09/17   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32
Wk07  09/24  12-  1  14-  3  16-  5  18-  7  20-  9  22- 11  24- 13  26- 15  28- 17  30- 19
Wk08  10/01  19-  4  11- 15   2- 16   9- 35  27- 30  14- 12   7-  3  28-  1  23- 40  24- 38  Manually assigned
Wk09  10/08   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28
Wk10  10/15  33-  2  10-  8  12-  6  14-  4  16-  1  18-  3  20-  5  22-  7  24-  9  26- 11
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Lane Assignments - continued

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
Wk11  10/22  29- 35  31- 33   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24
Wk12  10/29   9- 15   2-  7  33- 35   3- 19  20- 12  14- 30  38- 40  16- 17  28-  1  18- 26 Position Round- Start Lane - 5
Wk13  11/05  37- 25  35- 27  33- 29  31-  2  12- 10  14-  8  16-  6  18-  4  20-  1  22-  3
Wk14  11/12  19- 40  21- 39  23- 37  25- 35  27- 33  29- 31   2- 12  10- 14   8- 16   6- 18
Wk15  11/19  38- 15  40- 17  39- 19  37- 21  35- 23  33- 25  31- 27  29-  2  14- 12  16- 10

Wk16  11/26  15-  8  21-  1   9- 19  35- 33  17-  2  11-  3  14- 12  16- 37  20- 26  40- 18  Manually assigned
Wk17  12/03  11- 36  13- 38  15- 40  17- 39  19- 37  21- 35  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29   2- 14
Wk18  12/10  34-  7  36-  9  38- 11  40- 13  39- 15  37- 17  35- 19  33- 21  31- 23  29- 25
Wk19  12/17   3- 32   5- 34   7- 36   9- 38  11- 40  13- 39  15- 37  17- 35  19- 33  21- 31
Wk20  01/07   5- 19  16- 11  14- 30  38- 23  39- 36   6- 31  32- 33  21- 37   2- 28  29-  1  Manually assigned

Wk21  01/14  30-  4  32-  1  34-  3  36-  5  38-  7  40-  9  39- 11  37- 13  35- 15  33- 17
Wk22  01/21   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 36   5- 38   7- 40   9- 39  11- 37  13- 35
Wk23  01/28  26- 12  28- 10  30-  8  32-  6  34-  4  36-  1  38-  3  40-  5  39-  7  37-  9
Wk24  02/04   4- 22   5- 19  11- 16  14- 30  38- 23  39- 36   6- 31  33- 32  21-  2  37- 28  Manually assigned
Wk25  02/11  16- 24  14- 26  12- 28  10- 30   8- 32   6- 34   4- 36   1- 38   3- 40   5- 39

Wk26  02/18  22- 20  24- 18  26- 16  28- 14  30- 12  32- 10  34-  8  36-  6  38-  4  40-  1
Wk27  02/25  19- 21   2- 22  20- 24  18- 26  16- 28  14- 30  12- 32  10- 34   8- 36   6- 38
Wk28  03/03  40- 27   4- 22  19- 14   5- 16  11- 23  30- 38  39- 36  31- 33   6- 32  21-  2  Manually assigned
Wk29  03/10  23- 15  21- 17  19-  2  24- 22  26- 20  28- 18  30- 16  32- 14  34- 12  36- 10
Wk30  03/17  11- 25  13- 23  15- 21  17- 19   2- 24  22- 26  20- 28  18- 30  16- 32  14- 34

Wk31  03/24  25- 40  35- 27   4- 22  19- 14   5- 16  11- 23  38- 30  36- 31  39-  6  32- 33  Manually assigned
Wk32  04/07  25-  8  34- 35  40- 27  31- 36  39- 32   6- 33  21-  2  28- 37   4- 22  14- 19  Manually assigned
Wk33  04/14  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40 Playoff  Scores count- Start Lane - 1


